both sexes and to foreign candidates holding one of the following diplomas or equivalent:

• DUT (University Diploma of Technology) , .
• BTS (Higher Technician's Certificate)
• Faculty degree with a profile in accordance with the requested option

Article 3 : The total number of places offered is equal to One thousand and five (1005) places
distributed as follows :

1 Departments 1 Licensed options 1 Places
i Management of Companies and 1 Communication - Neqotiation - Sales (CNS)

1
1160

1 Administrations (MCA) Accountinq and Financial Manaqement (AFM) 120
IlO9istics and Transport Engineering

[...]

, 4 - A certified photocopy of the birth certificate dating from less than 3 months ;
5 - A curriculum vitae;
6 - A certificate of work (Desirable) ;
7 - Two 4x4 identity photos;
8 - A stamped A4 envelope at 400 FCFA (postage stamp) ;
9 - A simple photocopy of the National Identity Card ;
10 - A receipt for payment of the sum of twenty five thousand CFA francs (25 000 CFA) of
contribution rights to be paid into the account N 0 10033 05214 14004000006 CLE 90
UBA;
11 - f!. medical certificate issued by il doctor of the Administration attesting that the candidate is
fit to pursue higher education.

,
Article 5 : The complete files will be deposited no later than 10 September 2018, period of